SHOCK ABSORPTION
High density rubber offer reliable
support with ultimate shock
absorption to minimize operational
noise.
SILENT TUBULAR MOTOR
Silent tubular motor is stable,
energy efficient that ensure
effective and reliable operation.
EASY INSTALLATION
Fully sliding mount brackets
included enable one –man quick
installation.
LINDA ELITE-LINE ELECTRIC SCREEN
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W(kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
LTW050050 70"(50"x50") 1270 1270 45/30/30 1476x92x101 1703x170x165 8.3 10.5
LTW060060 84"(60"x60") 1524 1524 45/30/30 1730x92x101 1957x170x165 9.9 12.5
LTW070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 45/30/30 1984x92x101 2211x170x165 11.6 14.5
LTW080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 45/40/40 2258x92x101 2485x170x165 13.0 16.3
LTW096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 45/40/40 2584x92x101 2811x170x165 15.4 19.1
LTW108108 153"(108"x108") 2743 2743 45/40/40 2969x92x101 3196x170x165 17.8 20.6
LTW120120 170"(120"x120") 3048 3048 80/60/60 3314x92x101 3541x170x165 20.2 22.3
4:3 Video Format
LTW050067 84"(50"x67") 1270 1702 45/30/30 1908x92x101 2135x170x165 11.1 13.9
LTW060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 45/40/40 2258x92x101 2485x170x165 12.3 15.6
LTW072096 120"(72"x96") 1829 2438 45/40/40 2664x92x101 2891x170x165 14.9 18.6
LTW081108 135"(81"x108") 2057 2743 45/40/40 2969x92x101 3196x170x165 17.2 20.0
LTW090120 150"(90"x120") 2286 3048 80/60/60 3314x92x101 3541x170x165 19.6 21.7
16:9 HDTV Format
LTW040070 81"(40"x70") 1000 1778 450/30/30 1984x92x101 2211x170x165 11.6 14.5
LTW045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 450/40/40 2258x92x101 2485x170x165 13.0 16.3
LTW049087 100"(49"x87") 1245 2210 450/40/40 2436x92x101 2663x170x165 14.0 17.4
LTW054096 110"(54"x96") 1372 2438 450/40/40 2664x92x101 2891x170x165 15.2 18.9
LTW059105 120"(59"x105") 1499 2667 450/40/40 2893x92x101 3120x170x165 16.9 19.4
LTW064113 130"(64"x113") 1626 2870 450/40/40 3096x92x101 3323x170x165 18.5 20.8
LTW068120 138"(68"x120") 1727 3048 450/60/60 3314x92x101 3541x170x165 19.9 22.0
LTW074131 150"(74"x131") 1880 3327 450/60/60 3593x92x101 3820x170x165 22.1 24.2
16:10 Wide Format
LTW042067 80"(42"x67") 957 1702 450/30/30 1908x92x101 2135x170x165 11.2 14.0
LTW050080 94"(50"x80") 1270 2032 450/40/40 2258x92x101 2485x170x165 12.7 16.0
LTW053085 100"(53"x85") 1346 2159 450/40/40 2385x92x101 2612x170x165 13.5 16.9
LTW058093 110"(58"x93") 1473 2362 450/40/40 2588x92x101 2815x170x165 14.5 18.2
LTW064102 120"(64"x102") 1626 2591 450/40/40 2817x92x101 3044x170x165 16.2 18.7
LTW069110 130"(69"x110") 1753 2794 450/60/60 3060x92x101 3287x170x165 17.8 20.6
LTW074119 140"(74"x119") 1880 3023 450/60/60 3289x92x101 3516x170x165 19.6 21.7
LTW079127 150"(79"x127") 2007 3226 450/60/60 3492x92x101 3719x170x165 21.2 23.3
Linda series of motorized projection screen is the elite line
projection screen, which delivers great performance with an
elegant, attractive appearance. It’s the perfect choice for high quality
corporate and entertainment applications.
N
E
P
T
U
N
E
 P
R
O
-L
IN
E
 M
A
N
U
A
L
 S
C
R
E
E
N
L
IN
D
A
 E
L
IT
E
-L
IN
E
 E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
 S
C
R
E
E
N
TOTAL CONTROL (OPTIONAL)
Total control solution for RF, IR, 12V
trigger and programmable remote
control.
ELEGANT
Powder-coated Aluminium casing
with white fine gloss finishing in a
stylish shape.
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk